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Brief Introduction
Beta 2.5

Display Type

Ansi-Lumen
Contrast
Black Level
Lens shift

Resolution
Video Modes

Application

Light Source
Light Life
Operating Costs

Focus
Zoom
Objective
Throw Ratio

Audio

Connections

Eiki LC HDT700

A brief introduction to the LC HDT700: The Eiki stationary LCD projector offers 7000 Ansi
lumens, a contrast of 2700:1 and HDTV 1920 x 1080 resolution. The integrated lens shift gives
you freedom when positioning the projector. 7000 Ansi lumens ensure that a picture width of
850 cm is also possible. The projector creates rooms with residual light with a smaller image
width, we recommend a maximum of 567 cm. In the event that the image is still too small, the
projector offers integrated edge blending software, which allows several projectors to project a
large image together. Even 1080P video signals are no problem for the projector, and it even
has the option of projecting HD 1080P Blu-rays onto the ceiling using 360A° projection. The
model built in 2011 is no longer offered by Eiki, but is still a popular projector in our database.
dil, 3x1,2"LCD TFT Panel
%ﬁ HDTV 16/9 Liquid Crystal Display
.,

7000 / 5400 im Eco Mode
© 2700:1 full on/off

© 2,5926 min. Lumen

Vert.: +50% -0% Hori.: +/-10%
HDTV 1920 x 1080

2.073.600 Pixel

PAL, SECAM, NTSC, HDTV 720p, 1080i, 1080p EDTV 480p, 576p

Stationary | Permanent installation in the training room and meeting room as well as the
conference room.

Very large screen width and rooms with plenty of light and shaded daylight.

380W NSH Lamp

Articel Nr.: 6103570464

2000 h. 3000 h. in Eco Mode

g3111 Lux (bei 200 cm Screen)
g 2700:1 full on/off
5 1,153 min. Lumen
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Powered i
Powered Lux:3111 Lux a
Room light max.:622 Lux
optional Candela pro m#:990 cd/m? 56 cm
Foot-Lamberts:289 L
optional
No 16/9 screen width:200 cm
Screen:1 Gain
HDMI 1.3b
DVI-D

D-sub 15 pin in und out
5x BNC RGBHYV in
S-Video in

Cinch Video in

RJ45 in



Ceiling Mounting
Power

Size WxHxD
Operating Noise

Weight
Keystone

lllumination
Frequenz

Foot-Lamberts

Features

Optional

Name

LNS-W33
AH-24251
AH-24241
AH-23133
AH-23123
AH-23123

AH-32013
Status

Data

More Details

USB Typ B
RS232C
Yes

500/ 410W in Eco Mode
370 x 187 x 439 mm (14,6"x7,4"x17,3") 30,37 L/dm?

38 dB in Eco Mode

11,60 kg / 25,57 Ibs.
Vert.: +/-30°

Hori.: +/-30°

90%

H-sync: 15-120 kHz
V-sync: 48-100 Hz

289 fL / max. 850 cm screen width

990 cd/m?

m Full HD 1080P compatible

m Direkt Power Off

B Lens shift Funktion
H Freeze

| User logo

H Eco Mode

B Kensington Slot

| 360° installable

W Edge Blending

M Picture-in-Picture

B Remote control with mouse control
W Lan network compatible.
H Crestron®-Software compatible.

m Digital zoom

B - and picture-beside-picture function
B Inorganic LCD panels and QuaDrive® technology

Object lens original

Lamp original

Shift: 56 cm

Shift: 20

o
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ET-SW33 / LNS-W33
610-357-0464 / LMP149 / ET-SLMP149

Order here: https://www.hcinema.de/lampen/shop-en.php?id=hc1102
Optional Lenses

Ratio

1.3-1.8:1
5.58-8.83:1
4.23-5.85:1
2.39-4.21:1
1.29-1.81:1
1.82-2.36:1

0.84:1

Distance

Zoom Optional Lenses

2.6-3.6 m

11.2-17.7m

8.5-11.7m
4.8-84m
2.6-3.6m
3.6-4.7m

Fix Optional Lenses

1.7m

Shift V

50%
66.67%
66.67%

50%

50%

50%

0.0% Fix

Shift H

+/-10%
+/-10%
+/-10%
+/-10%
+/-10%
+/-10%

2011 Discontinued (EOL) // Last update of the data: 2023-08-04
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HCinema

https://www.projector-database.com/pro/eikilchdt700-en.html

hift: 20 cm

Zoom
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