EIKI CC HDT700

Eiki LC HDT700





Brief Introduction
Beta 2.5

Ansi-Lumen

Black Level

Lens shift

Application

Light Source

Light Life

Contrast

lumens, a contrast of 2700:1 and HDTV 1920 x 1080 resolution. The integrated lens shift gives you freedom when positioning the projector. 7000 Ansi lumens ensure that a picture width of 850 cm is also possible. The projector creates rooms with residual light with a smaller image width, we recommend a maximum of 567 cm. In the event that the image is still too small, the projector offers integrated edge blending software, which allows several projectors to project a large image together. Even 1080P video signals are no problem for the projector, and it even has the option of projecting HD 1080P Blu-rays onto the ceiling using 360Ű projection. The model built in 2011 is no longer offered by Eiki, but is still a popular projector in our database.

ω3111 Lux (bei 200 cm Screen)

7 2700:1 full on/off 1,153 min. Lumen

Display Type

HDTV 16/9 Liquid Crystal Display
7000 / 5400 im Eco Mode

Vert.: +50% -0% Hori.: +/-10%

Resolution HDTV 1920 x 1080 2.073.600 Pixel Video Modes PAL, SECAM, NTS

PAL, SECAM, NTSC, HDTV 720p, 1080i, 1080p EDTV 480p, 576p

Stationary | Permanent installation in the training room and meeting room as well as the

conference room.

Very large screen width and rooms with plenty of light and shaded daylight.

380W NSH Lamp Articel Nr.: 6103570464 2000 h. 3000 h. in Eco Mode

Operating Costs

Focus Powered

Zoom Powered

Objective optional

Throw Ratio optional

Audio No

Connections HDMI 1.3b

DVI-D

D-sub 15 pin in und out 5 x BNC RGBHV in

S-Video in Cinch Video in RJ45 in Lux:3111 Lux
Room light max.:622 Lux
Candela pro m²:990 cd/m²
Foot-Lamberts:289 fL

16/9 screen width:200 cm
Screen:1 Gain

USB Typ B **RS232C** Yes

Ceiling Mounting

Foot-Lamberts

Features

500 / 410W in Eco Mode

Power Size WxHxD 370 x 187 x 439 mm (14,6"x7,4"x17,3") 30,37 L/dm3

Operating Noise 38 dB in Eco Mode

11,60 kg / 25,57 lbs. Weight

Vert.: +/-30° Keystone Hori.: +/-30°

Illumination 90%

H-sync: 15-120 kHz Frequenz V-sync: 48-100 Hz

289 fL / max. 850 cm screen width

990 cd/m²

■ Full HD 1080P compatible

■ Direkt Power Off

■ Lens shift Funktion

Freeze

■ User logo

■ Eco Mode

Kensington Slot

■ 360° installable ■ Edge Blending

■ Picture-in-Picture

■ Remote control with mouse control

■ Lan network compatible.

■ Crestron®-Software compatible.

■ Digital zoom

- and picture-beside-picture function

Inorganic LCD panels and QuaDrive® technology

Object lens original ET-SW33 / LNS-W33

Optional Lamp original 610-357-0464 / LMP149 / ET-SLMP149

Order here: https://www.hcinema.de/lampen/shop-en.php?id=hc1102

Optional Lenses

Name	Ratio	Distance	Shift V	Shift H	Zoom
		Zoom Optional Lenses	s		
LNS-W33	1.3-1.8:1	2.6-3.6 m	50%	+/-10%	Powered
AH-24251	5.58-8.83:1	11.2-17.7 m	66.67%	+/-10%	Powered
AH-24241	4.23-5.85:1	8.5-11.7 m	66.67%	+/-10%	Powered
AH-23133	2.39-4.21:1	4.8-8.4 m	50%	+/-10%	Powered
AH-23123	1.29-1.81:1	2.6-3.6 m	50%	+/-10%	Powered
AH-23123	1.82-2.36:1	3.6-4.7 m	50%	+/-10%	Powered
		Fix Optional Lenses			
AH-32013	0.84:1	1.7 m	0.0% Fix		No Zoom
Status	2011 Discontinued (EOL) // Last update of the data: 2023-08-04				

Data













Shift: 56 cm

Shift: 20 cm

Shift: 20 d

More Details



